Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Baxter - (1142463) - Coalville SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.25
32.35
32.55
32.66
32.73
32.80
32.82
32.93
32.95
33.07
33.57
33.89
34.34
35.74
42.99

44.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.07
32.82
3255
32.35
32.25
32.66

32.73
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

577
572
561
556
552
549
548
542
541
535
512
497
478
424
243

220

WA Pts

535
548
561
572
577
556
552

Round

N

I I T

I T T T

Round

H
F

I =mm I

Date

30/04/17
30/04/17
29/04/18
25/09/16
25/09/16
29/05/16
29/04/18
09/07/16
29/05/16
02/08/18
18/09/16
17/04/16
13/03/16
05/09/15
30/08/14
29/06/14

Date

02/08/18
29/04/18
29/04/18
30/04/17
30/04/17
25/09/16
25/09/16

Meet

ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017

ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon
City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs

Swim England National Summer Meet

Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Competition
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet
Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet

City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017

ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017

City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon

City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon

Venue

Corby
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield

Loughborough

Venue

Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Coalville
Coalville

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Leics

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Coalville

Club Swam Under

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Coalville

Coalville

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



33.57
32.93
32.95
32.80
33.89
34.34
35.74
42.99

44.44

Copyright 2024

512
542
541
549
497
478
424
243
220

I

I T T T

18/09/16
09/07/16
29/05/16
29/05/16
17/04/16
13/03/16
05/09/15
30/08/14
29/06/14

Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Competition
Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet
Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet

City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet

Luton
Corby
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield

Loughborough

Leics

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Coalville

Page 2/2
1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



