Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Baxter - (1142463) - Coalville SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.25	577	Н	30/04/17	ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017	Corby	Co Leicester	1
32.35	572	F	30/04/17	ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017	Corby	Co Leicester	1
32.55	561	Н	29/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Corby	Co Leicester	1
32.66	556	F	25/09/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon	Sheffield	Coalville	3
32.73	552	Н	25/09/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon	Sheffield	Coalville	3
32.80	549	Н	29/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Co Leicester	1
32.82	548	F	29/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Corby	Co Leicester	1
32.93	542	Н	09/07/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	3
32.95	541	F	29/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Co Leicester	1
33.07	535	Н	02/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
33.57	512	Н	18/09/16	Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Competition	Luton	Leics	1
33.89	497	Н	17/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
34.34	478	F	13/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Co Leicester	1
35.74	424	Н	05/09/15	Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3
42.99	243	Н	30/08/14	Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3
44.44	220	Н	29/06/14	City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough	Coalville	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.07	535	Н	02/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
32.82	548	F	29/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Corby	Co Leicester	1
32.55	561	Н	29/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Corby	Co Leicester	1
32.35	572	F	30/04/17	ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017	Corby	Co Leicester	1
32.25	577	Н	30/04/17	ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017	Corby	Co Leicester	1
32.66	556	F	25/09/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon	Sheffield	Coalville	3
32.73 Copyright 202	552 4	Н	25/09/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon	Sheffield	Coalville Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
33.57	512	Н	18/09/16	Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Competition	Luton	Leics	1
32.93	542	Н	09/07/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	3
32.95	541	F	29/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Co Leicester	1
32.80	549	Н	29/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Co Leicester	1
33.89	497	Н	17/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
34.34	478	F	13/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Co Leicester	1
35.74	424	Н	05/09/15	Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3
42.99	243	Н	30/08/14	Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3
44.44	220	Н	29/06/14	City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough	Coalville	3